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III Memorial Màster José Cuesta - Unió Esportiva Horta
Barcelona, 26/10/2024

Prueba 21 Fem., 50m Libre Abs.
26/10/2024 - 18:44 Resultados
Rècord Campionat 28.16 PEREZ SAMBIA, Andrea 01672 BARCELONA 04/11/2023

Clasificación AN Tiempo Punts

Abs.

1. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Beatriz 00 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 28.87 649 FJ 1
2. ZANINI, Francesca 97 C.E. Panteres Grogues 28.87 649 FJ 2
3. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Paula 97 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 29.78 591
4. CRUSELLAS CASANUEVA, Blanca 93 C.N. Catalunya 31.28 521
5. NAVARRO CHECA, Clara 00 U.E. D'Horta 32.04 475
6. RAMISA VALLÉS, Sónia Pilar 94 U.E. D'Horta 33.67 417
7. TAPIA ROMAN, Eva 74 C.N. Catalunya 34.66 435
8. MARTÍNEZ SALCEDO, Nerea 89 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 34.79 375
9. MORA ESPINO, Mercedes 79 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 34.85 429

10. MARTÍNEZ LORA, Soraya 78 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 35.69 399
11. GUTIERREZ GARRIGA, Nuria 68 GEiEG 38.47 362
12. JOAQUIN SÁNCHEZ, Lidia 91 C.N. Prat Llobregat 38.50 279
13. GIBERT PERRAMON, Rosa Maria 60 Club Nagi 41.50 323
14. ALCON VAL, Teresa 59 Club Nagi 44.41 287
15. VALLÉS MARTÍN, Gema 64 U.E. D'Horta 45.50 245
16. GUERRERO GONZALEZ, Gloria 44 Club Nagi 57.51 246
17. GOMEZ ARNAL, Maria Merce 49 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:15.88 90

20+

1. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Beatriz 00 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 28.87 649
2. NAVARRO CHECA, Clara 00 U.E. D'Horta 32.04 475

25+

1. ZANINI, Francesca 97 C.E. Panteres Grogues 28.87 649
2. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Paula 97 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 29.78 591

30+

1. CRUSELLAS CASANUEVA, Blanca 93 C.N. Catalunya 31.28 521
2. RAMISA VALLÉS, Sónia Pilar 94 U.E. D'Horta 33.67 417
3. JOAQUIN SÁNCHEZ, Lidia 91 C.N. Prat Llobregat 38.50 279

35+

1. MARTÍNEZ SALCEDO, Nerea 89 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 34.79 375

45+

1. MORA ESPINO, Mercedes 79 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 34.85 429
2. MARTÍNEZ LORA, Soraya 78 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 35.69 399

50+

1. TAPIA ROMAN, Eva 74 C.N. Catalunya 34.66 435

55+

1. GUTIERREZ GARRIGA, Nuria 68 GEiEG 38.47 362
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III Memorial Màster José Cuesta - Unió Esportiva Horta
Barcelona, 26/10/2024

Prueba 21, Fem., 50m Libre

60+

1. GIBERT PERRAMON, Rosa Maria 60 Club Nagi 41.50 323
2. VALLÉS MARTÍN, Gema 64 U.E. D'Horta 45.50 245

65+

1. ALCON VAL, Teresa 59 Club Nagi 44.41 287

75+

1. GOMEZ ARNAL, Maria Merce 49 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:15.88 90

80+

1. GUERRERO GONZALEZ, Gloria 44 Club Nagi 57.51 246


